
 
 

 
 
 

AGENDA 
March 18, 2014 

Metro Office Building 2nd floor, Davidson Conference Room 
800 2nd Avenue South, Nashville 

 
 

Commissioners:   Jane Alvis, Dr. Ruth Ross Edmonds, Laurie Eskind, Matt Fischer, Don Hardin, Larry Keeton, Zach Liff,  
Meg MacFadyen, Joseph (Pepe) Presley, Marielena Ramos, Paula Roberts, Hope Stringer, Santi Tefel, 
Sherry West, Jamie Wyatt 

 

 

A. Call to Order 
 

B. Approval of minutes:   February, 2014  
 
C.       Budget Hearing: April 2, 10:30 am 
 

D.  Public Art 

 Civil Rights Finalist approval 

 Riverfront approval 
 

E. Community Arts 

 AFTA update and volunteer roles 

 Arts Advocacy Reminder/Art License Plate Campaign update 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Important Dates  

 
Wednesday, April 2, 2014  10:30 am  Mayor’s Budget Hearing 
Thurs, April 3, 2014   2:30-4:30pm  Panelist Orientation #1 
Fri, April 4, 2014   8:30-10:30am  Panelist Orientation #2 
Wed, April 9, 2014   1:30pm   Public Art Committee Meeting  
Thurs, April 17, 2014   Noon   Metro Arts Commission Meeting 
Wed, April 23, 2014   10am   After-School Grant Review Panel 
Fri, April 25, 2014   10am   Arts Access Grant Review Panel 
Tues, April 29, 2014   10am   Basic 3 Grant Review Panel 
Wed, April 30, 2014   10am   Basic 4 Grant Review Panel 
Fri, May 2, 2014   10am   Creation Grant Review Panel 


